
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
TRIBAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3969
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2010
SCHEMES NAMED AFTER AMBEDKAR
Premajibhai Dr. Solanki Kiritbhai

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any schemes named after Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar for the Welfare of the Scheduled Tribes;

(b) if so, the details thereof and achievement made so far; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (DR. TUSHAR A. CHAUDHARY)

(a) : No, Madam.

(b) & (c): Do not arise in view of (a) above.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  TRIBAL AFFAIRS  LOK SABHA
	Answer

